d)

15 Years perspective Plan :

IX* Five Year Plan (1997-2002)

SIL
No

15

Name of Scheme

Strengthening of
Directorate of TW

Grant of additional
scholarship to tribal
students for  higher
education.

Grant-in-aid to AAJVS

Identification of OBCs
in tespect of A & N
Islands.

Establishment of
vocational training
facilities (for skills in
computer operation and
steno-tying) for tribal
girls and women

Preservation of arts &
culture of tribals
including documentation
thereof

Establishment of
Ashrams at district and
towns level.

Grand Total

1997-
98

12.30

0.90

12.00

6.50

1.00

0.10

0.20

33.00

1998-
99

1435

0.90

12.00

7.60

3.00

1.00

6.00

44.85

1999-
2000

33.35

0.90

12.00

6.80

1.00

3.00

4.00

61.05

2000-
2001

995

0.90

12.00

7.10

3.00

3.00

1.00

36.95

2001-
2002

10.05

0.90

12.00

7.00

1.00

1.00

2.20

34.15

Total

80.00

4.50

60.00

35.00

9.00

8.10

210.00




