

d) 15 Years perspective Plan:

IXth Five Year Plan (1997-2002)

SI. No	Name of Scheme	1997- 98	1998- 99	1999- 2000	2000- 2001	2001- 2002	Total
1.	Strengthening of Directorate of TW	12.30	14.35	33.35	9.95	10.05	80.00
2.	Grant of additional scholarship to tribal students for higher education.	0.90	0.90	0.90	0.90	0.90	4.50
3.	Grant-in-aid to AAJVS	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	60.00
4.	Identification of OBCs in respect of A & N Islands.	6.50	7.60	6.80	7.10	7.00	35.00
5.	Establishment of vocational training facilities (for skills in computer operation and steno-tying) for tribal girls and women	1.00	3.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	9.00
6.	Preservation of arts & culture of tribals including documentation thereof	0.10	1.00	3.00	3.00	1.00	8.10
7.	Establishment of Ashrams at district and towns level.	0.20	6.00	4.00	1.00	2.20	13.40
	Grand Total	33.00	44.85	61.05	36.95	34.15	210.00